
1 Kožíšek, Vojtěch CZE 1 Anozov, Nickolas RUS 1 Van d. branden, Jordy BEL

2 Ministrová, Nikola CZE 2 Mateášiková, Adriana SVK 2 Gureva, Anna RUS
3 Menšík, Matyáš CZE 3 Katorgin, Maksim RUS 3 Vasilev, Vitalii RUS

4 Alliks, Fricis gustavs LVA 4 Kadur, Martin CZE 4 Herzog, Dominik AUT

5 Hutová, Natálie CZE 5 Ryšavá, Paulína SVK 5 Boskhomdzhiev, Ochir RUS
6 Kunýtová, Michaela CZE 6 Varga, Peter SVK 6 Drahonský, Marek CZE

7 Diatlov, Sergei RUS 7 Dovkante, Laine aleksandra LVA 7 Klemencic, Inja SVN

8 Einbuchler, Marko HRV 8 Zand, Anna sophie AUT 8 Švestková, Eva CZE

9 Juhász, Anett HUN 9 Komárek, Jan CZE 9 Straubinger, Jasmin AUT

10 Asenstorfer, Philipp AUT 10 Pötzlberger, Friedrich AUT

11 Kristýna Kolářová CZE 11 Skof, Nika SVN
12 Sopoušková Kristýna CZE 12 Zouharová, Ema CZE
13 Dupal, Jakub CZE 13 Horáková, Lucie CZE
14 Bebek, Nikolina HRV 14 CsÓli, Norbert HUN
15 Perković, Jelena HRV 15 Hořínek, Jan CZE

Emil Open 2019 - Brno -Boccia results
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 BC1

Number Name Country 1 2 3 Point Score Position
101 Alliks, Fricis gustavs LVA  3 - 4 6 - 0 3 9 - 4 2
104 Ministrová, Nikola CZE 4 - 3 6 - 0 6 10 - 3 1
107 Juhász, Anett HUN 0 - 6 0 - 6 0 0 - 12 3

Number Name Country 1 2 3 Point Score Position
102 Diatlov, Sergei RUS 2 - 3 5 - 6 0 7 - 9 3
105 Hutová, Natálie CZE 3 - 2 3 - 6 3 6 - 8 2
108 Menšík, Matyáš CZE 6 - 5 6 - 3 6 12 - 8 1

Number Name Country 1 2 3 Point Score Position
103 Einbuchler, Marko HRV 0 - 6 0 - 6 0 0 - 12 3
106 Kožíšek, Vojtěch CZE 6 - 0 16 - 0 6 22 - 0 1
109 Kunýtová, Michaela CZE 6 - 0 0 - 16 3 6 - 16 2
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Ministrová, Nikola 5
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Menšík, Matyáš 1
Kožíšek, Vojtěch 4
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*Best score from 2nd pos.  = Every players score / The sum of players in group 

Alliks, Fricis gustavs
Menšík, Matyáš
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Number Name Country 1 2 3 Point Score Position
201 Anozov, Nickolas RUS 6 - 0 5 - 1 6 11 - 1 1
206 Perković, Jelena HRV 0 - 6 0 - 6 0 0 - 12 3
211 Ryšavá, Paulína SVK 1 - 5 6 - 0 3 7 - 5 2

Number Name Country 1 2 3 Point Score Position
202 Asenstorfer, Philipp AUT 0 - 13 5 - 4 3 5 - 17 2
207 Varga, Peter SVK 13 - 0 13 - 1 6 26-1 1
212 Kristýna Kolářová CZE 4 - 5 1 - 13 0 5 - 18 3

Number Name Country 1 2 3 Point Score Position
203 Bebek, Nikolina HRV 0 - 6 0 - 6 0 0 - 12 3
208 Kadur, Martin CZE 6 - 0 3 - 7 3 9 - 7 2
213 Mateášiková, Adriana SVK 6 - 0 7 - 3 6 13 - 3 1

Number Name Country 1 2 3 Point Score Position

204
Dovkante, Laine 

aleksandra
LVA 6 - 0 5 - 7 3 11 - 7 2

209 Dupal, Jakub CZE 0 - 6 0 - 6 0 0 - 12 3
214 Zand, Anna sophie AUT 7 - 5 6 - 0 6 13 - 5 1

Number Name Country 1 2 3 Point Score Position
205 Katorgin, Maksim RUS 6 - 0 9 - 0 6 15 - 0 1
210 Sopoušková Kristýna CZE 0 - 6 0 - 6 0 0 - 12 3
215 Komárek, Jan CZE 0 - 9 6 - 0 3 6 - 9 2
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Zand, Anna sophie 1
Katorgin, Maksim 3

*Quarterfinal is only gold tie-break
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BC3

Number Name Country 1 2 3 Point Score Position
301 Pötzlberger, Friedrich AUT 6 - 0 0 - 14 3 6 - 14 2
306 Hořínek, Jan CZE 0 - 6 0 - 6 0 0 - 12 3
311 Klemencic, Inja SVN 14 - 0 6 - 0 3 20 - 0 1

Number Name Country 1 2 3 Point Score Position
302 Zouharová, Ema CZE 0 - 13 0 - 19 0 0 - 32 3

307 Van den branden, Jordy BEL 3T - 3 13 - 0 5 16 - 3 1

312 Boskhomdzhiev, Ochir RUS 19 - 0 3 - 3T 4 21 - 3 2

Number Name Country 1 2 3 Point Score Position
303 Drahonský, Marek CZE 6 - 6T 6 - 0 4 12 - 6 2
308 Vasilev, Vitalii RUS 6T - 6 6 - 0 5 12 - 6 1
313 CsÓli, Norbert HUN 0 - 6 0 - 6 0 0 - 12 3

Number Name Country 1 2 3 Point Score Position
304 Herzog, Dominik AUT 7-2 2 - 4 3 9 - 6 2
309 Skof, Nika SVN 2-7 0 - 8 0 2 - 15 3
314 Gureva, Anna RUS 4 - 2 8 - 0 6 12 - 2 1
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Number Name Country 1 2 3 Point Score Position
305 Horáková, Lucie CZE 0 - 6 0 - 6 0 0 - 12 3
310 Straubinger, Jasmin AUT 6 - 0 2 - 13 3 8 - 13 2
315 Švestková, Eva CZE 6 - 0 13 - 2 6 19 - 2 1
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*Quarterfinal is only gold tie-break
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